
ffit !{htq BE iizrff
Employees' Prwident Fund Organization

xfrq Aft ntra, rv, frrr$ errn ds, ng fticafl - rr""rr
Bhavishya Nldhi Bhawan, 14, BhikajlCama Place, New Oelhi- 110O66

Challan Type

Payment Confirmation Receipt

Generated On 1UOA2024 08.47

TRRN No 1202402008541

Challan Strtus Payment Confirmed

Challan Generated On O7-FEB-2024 16:01:25

Establishment lD APHYD0026312000

Establishment Name MODI PROPERTIES - INVESTMENT PVT. LTD

Monthly Contribution Challan

30Total lvlembers

Wage Month JAN-2024

83,839Total Amount (Rs) :

52,544Account-1 Amount (Rs) :

1 ,677Account-2 Amount (Rs) :

27,938Account-10 Amount (Rs)

1,680Account-21 Amount (Rs)

0Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

Axis BankPayment Confirmation Bank

nullCRN :

10-F EB-2024Payment Date

10-FEB-2024Payment Confi rmation Date

0Total PMRPY Benelit :
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EBtd*6tm6T( fu6 & NaTn6 APHYDOO26312MO MODI PROPERTIES - INVESTMENT PVT- LTD

AddT€$ : 1.10.7223, BEGUMPET ROIO,, BEGUMPET, HYOERABAO, HYOERAAAD

cotriatNED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02,10,21 &22lWXh
EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION

3 35,341

TRRI{ 1202402008541

ECR td 100857380

Lll{ :1597023713

Du6s br th6 wag€ mooth of JEnuery m24

EPF

30

EPS

30

3.35,341

EOLI

30

3,35.341

Subscrib€rs

TotiElWeg6s

SL. PARTICULARS A,ic.01 (Rs.) IJC.02 (Rs.) t/C.10 (Rs.) 4r'C.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL

0

0

0

I

2

3

Admiristrato.t Ch*gas

Employo/s Shere ol

Employe3's Shse of

0

12,303

40,241

1.677

0

0

0

27,938

0

0

r,680

0

1,61I

41,921

40,241

GEnd Total : Eaghty'Throe Thousand Eight Hundr€d Thifty-Nin€ Rupeos Only 83 839

CIhi6 b a 6ysbm gans6t6d chatan m 07-FEB-m24 16:01, tr6 pdli:ub6 shoun in fis.idbn a.€ popubtad forn tE Elactmic Cltelldl Cum Rotuln (ECR) uplogded by th€
ssteblishment fo. trr€ specillod moflth end year.

Nob :- Thc follo$ing amounb ers MrE lomitH dll€c{y by Govemnrent d lndb on sccounl ol PMRPY / ABRY.

AERY

A) A/C no I (Employor shslE) ( R6.) -

B) A/C no 10 (P6n6ion tund)( Rs.) -

C) A/C m 1 (Employ6e shalr) ( Rs.) -

D) Toral (A + B + C) ( Rs.) -

, fod r€nitlaoc€ by Empby.r ( Rs ).
YfTobi emounl c uploed€d EcR (o + E) (

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

83,839

83,839

This challan is not proof of payment. To know the payment status please use "TRRI{ query Search" at www.epllndia.gov.in.



Monlhly Contribution > Ontrne Chaltan SEtus

Transaction Details

Employer's Code No:

Transaction Number:

Transacton Compleled Successfu I

52000235220001099

I,ODI PROPERT1ES PW LTD

Jan-2024

ly

05224104920632

07-02-20?4 15:45t16

1042-2024 10:'16:37

8612.00

776{85666

Transaction stalus:

Employer's Name:

Challan Period:

Challan Number :

Challan Crealed Date

Challan Submitted Oate

Amount Paid:

ESrC
Emplolrees' Slate tnsurance Corpoolion I ns.ura,n6,0

User Lo.JIn: 52ooo23522oooio99

Prinl

2024 :27 |[.4ohday,


